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Start : 15:39, Finish flag : 19:40

1 LMP3 Cool Racing Doquin(B)/Jouanny(S) Ligier JSP3 04:00:57.079 109 - - 1:59.399 106 0

2 LMP3 Team Virage Cristovao(B)/Wagg(S)/Falchero(S) Ligier JSP3 04:01:00.264 109 3.185 3.185 1:58.500 86 0

3 CN AT ANS Motorsport Fort/Marroc/Jouvent Norma M20 FC 04:01:33.222 108 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:02.532 64 0

4 LMP3 Team Virage Florescu(S)/Gerbi(B) Ligier JSP3 04:03:05.053 108 1 Lp. 1:31.831 1:59.609 13 30

5 LMP3 DB Autosport Panepinto(B)/Perroy(S) Duqueine D08 04:01:36.323 107 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:00.724 99 0

6 CN AT Lamo Racing Lafourcade/Prunet/Lamolinaire Norma M20 FC 04:02:30.553 107 2 Lp. 54.230 2:04.553 14 0

7 LMP3 ANS Motorsport Schatz(S)/Brossard(B) Ligier JSP3 04:01:26.279 106 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:57.956 52 0

8 CN AT U Palmyr Mondolot/Kubryk Norma M20 FC 04:02:18.112 105 4 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:06.814 40 0

9 CN AT U DB Autosport Bassora/Jarno/Robert Norma M20 FC 04:02:49.600 105 4 Lp. 31.488 2:02.071 103 0

10 LMP3 U Team Virage Cimadomo(B)/Amrouche(B) Ligier JSP3 04:02:26.429 104 5 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:02.784 77 30

11 CN AT ANS Motorsport Bastard/Michy Norma M20 FC 04:02:42.266 100 9 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:03.699 92 0

12 CN AT MC FI Kirmann.D/Cristini/Kirmann.F Norma M20 FC 04:02:45.447 99 10 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:06.313 98 0

13 CN EVO MC FI Maurin/Girardot/Veyrat Norma M20 FC 04:01:40.378 92 17 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:11.726 75 0

14 CN AT U Palmyr Cavailhes/Faggionato Norma M20 FC 03:42:32.195 90 19 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:05.052 37 0

15 CN EVO MC FI Aegerter/Joulie/Vives Norma M20 FC 04:02:03.263 89 20 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:09.563 14 0

16 CN AT Nerguti Nerguti.S/Nerguti.A/Nerguti.D Norma M20 FC 04:01:19.441 85 24 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:06.611 30 0

17 LMP3 TS Corse Peccenini(B)/Bracalente(S) Duqueine D08 01:55:40.297 51 58 Lp. 34 Lp. 2:02.497 47 0

18 LMP3 BHK Motorsport Zollo(B)/Campana(G) Ligier JSP3 00:47:02.015 20 89 Lp. 31 Lp. 2:04.273 14 0

19 LMP3 Cool Racing Baud(S)/Chalal(S) Ligier JSP3 00:25:53.724 3 106 Lp. 17 Lp. 2:02.459 2 0
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